2024

25444 .44

25444.44

71712
311.00

207.36

5994.25

0.00

6060.92

142.00

165.00

13597.65

11846.79

33770.22
11846.79

45617.01

45617.01

45617.01

BRYNMILL DAC 2024

BRYNMILL DAC INCOME

STRIPE PAYMENTS FROM WEBSITE
Day ticket sales

TOTAL

BRYNMILL DAC EXPENDITURE

CLUBMATE WEBSITE FEES
CLUBMATE ADD-ONS

Administrative expenses/officers/bailiffs/etc

Restocking
WFCA membership
Water maintenance/platforms
Insurance
Miscellaneous
Totals

Increase for 2024

Balance sheet as at 31st. December

Accumulated fund
NET SURPLUS/DEFICEIT FOR YEAR

Totals

Represented by
Cash at bank

Totals

BDAC C.Tonner Treasurer
31.12.24

2023

21037.50

21037.50

666.45
91.75

147.91

10030.56

700.00

14229.16

142.00

266.00

26273.83

5236.33

39006.49
-5236.33

33770.16

33770.16

33770.16

2022

15350.12

15350.12

552.00
762.50

62.39

2004.25

0.00

1567.40

142.00

223.07

5313.61

10036.51

28969.98
10036.51

39006.49

39006.49

39006.49












Brynmill and District Angling Club

2024 year

Expenses per bank statements

Date
12.01.24
22.01.24
22.01.24
28.02.24
11.03.24
13.03.24
14.03.24
8.04.24
8.04.24
3.05.24
24.05.24
29.05.24
19.07.24
12.08.24
13.09.24
23.09.24
4.10.24
7.10.24
10.10.24
5.11.24
19.11.24
4.12.24
18.12.24
23.12.24

Supplier
CLUBMATE
S&W BULK FEED PELLETS

MAINSTREAM FISHERIES - STOCK

STRIPE TOP-UP OF ACCOUNT
CLUBMATE

AGM ROOM HIRE

PRINTING INK

CLUBMATE

PRINTING INK

SIGNS FOR POND

INK CARTRIDGE - TREASURER
BYOFIX - HALF ROUND POND
BOAT FOR WATER MAINTENANCE
AJS FISHERIES - SILT TEST
ACCESS INSURANCE

S/HAND LIFE JACKET

TROPHY FOR COMPETITION
STRIPE TOP-UP OF ACCOUNT
S&W BULK FEED PELLETS
CLUBMATE WEBSITE USE
REFRESH OF CARP PLATFORMS
ROOM HIRE - MEETING

SPORT & LEISURE - FISH STOCK
SPORT & LEISURE - FISH STOCK

TOTAL EXPENDITURE 2024

Amount £

39.75
1,280.00
1,596.25

30.00

245.00

45.00

26.68

26.25

90.70

33.26

29.98

52.60

635.06
60.00
142.00
10.00
20.00
30.00
1260.00
71712
2800.00
30.00
8.00
4390.00

13,597.65






Brynmill and Distric Angling Club

YEAR 2024
INCOME
Date Details Amount £
Jan 24 |STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 642.48
Feb 24| STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 3,299.06
Mar 24 | STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 6,256.51
Apr 24| STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 7,498.69
May 24  STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 1,568.46
Jun 24 |STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 574.33
Jul 24 | STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 438.28
Aug 24 | STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 3,076.11
SEPT 24 STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 1,118.00
Oct 24 | STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 718.05
Nov 24 | STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 167.26
Dec 24| STRIPE FROM CLUBMATE WEBSITE 87.21
25,444 .44
TOTAL INCOME 2024 25,444.44




